3mm Laparoscopy
The natural evolution towards less invasive surgery
3mm Laparoscopic Instruments 3mm Monopolar Graspers and Dissectors
3mm Bipolar Graspers and Dissectors
Incision length reduced by 48%* Tissue displacement reduced by 73%*
3mm Cannulas and Trocars
3mm Monopolar Scissors
The 3mm product range from LaproSurge includes a comprehensive range of reduced-diameter

•	 Extremely lightweight to prevent
drooping in abdominal wall
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Curved Scissor – Standard	 LS006-3	 310mm	 5
3mm Curved Scissor – Short	 LS006-3S	 230mm	 5
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Cannula without Gas Tap	 EC3SS-C	 60mm	 20
3mm Cannula with Gas Tap and Bladeless Trocar	 EC3SSB(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Cannula without Gas Tap and Bladeless Trocar	 EC3SSB	 60mm	 20
3mm Threaded Cannula with Gas Tap and Bladeless Trocar	 EC3SSBT(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Cannula with Gas Tap and Pyramidal Trocar	 EC3SSP(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Threaded Cannula with Gas Tap and Pyramidal Trocar	 EC3SSPT(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Threaded Cannula with Gas Tap	 EC3SST(GT)-C	 60mm	 20
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Monopolar Maryland Dissector – Standard	 LG005-3	 310mm	 5
3mm Monopolar Maryland Dissector – Short	 LG005-3S	 230mm	 5
3mm Monopolar Johan Grasper – Standard	 LG006-3	 310mm	 5
3mm Monopolar Johan Grasper – Short	 LG006-3S	 230mm	 5
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Bipolar Maryland Dissector – Standard	 BPM003	 310mm	 5
3mm Bipolar Maryland Dissector – Short	 BPM003-S	 230mm	 5
3mm Bipolar Johan Grasper – Standard	 BFG003	 310mm	 5